HUA XIA HENG TAIEDC7 7 ~

(1K)
Model Rated
Voltage
itk s EEE
Part No. V
DA04020#05D 5
DA04020#05L 5
DA04020#05M 5
DA04020#05H 5
DA04020#12D 12
DA04020#12L 12
DA04020#12M 12
DA04020#12H 12
DA04020#24L 24
DA04020#24M 24
DA04020#24H 24
[#] - - - #WIEE

Operating
Voltage

BFEE ANER

V
3.5~565
3.5~55
3.5~55
3.5~565

7.0~13.8
7.0~13.8
7.0~13.8
7.0~13.8
14.0~27.6
14.0~27.6
14.0~27.6

B Dimensions {Unit:mm)

Input
Current

A
0.10
0.18
0.25
0.40
0.05
0.08
0.13
0.16
0.05
0.08
0.12

DA04020>Y) —X

RevisionF01

40mm X 40mm X 20mm

R—_T7Y > 7000087 (40°C)
Y —=TRFY>s 30,0008 (40°C)
FiR(+). B42(-) /RD, FG. PWMIIGA]
77 Z2F v (UL94V-0)

77 ZXF v (UL94V-0)

| Ry

WS

W — 7 LR

W7 — LA

WA R7—

WERRE A

BRERE

mEE

| Preee s

HMRevision
Input Rated

Power Speed
ANES [EERK
W rom

0.50 4000
0.90 6000
1.25 8000
2.00 10000
0.60 4000
0.96 6000
1.56 8000
1.92 10000
1.20 6000
1.92 8000
2.88 10000

-10°C~70°C
-40°C~70°C
24.0g
UL, TUV, RoHS. CE
FO1
Max Air Flow Max StaticPressure Sound
Level
=AREE RAFRE REE
CFM m3/min  Inch-H20 Pa db
3.61 0.10 0.06 15.08 20.9
5.83 0.17 0.14 34.73 24.2
7.80 0.22 0.24 59.48 30.8
10.30 0.29 0.36 90.38 36.9
3.61 0.10 0.06 15.08 20.9
5.83 0.17 0.14 34.73 24.2
7.80 0.22 0.24 59.48 30.8
10.30 0.29 0.36 90.38 36.9
5.83 0.17 0.14 34.73 24.2
7.80 0.22 0.24 59.48 30.8
10.30 0.29 0.36 90.38 36.9

B rocurve (At Rated Voltage)
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HUA XIA HENG TAIEDC7 7 ~

(1K)
Model Rated
Voltage
itk s EEE
Part No. V
DA04020#05D 5
DA04020#05L 5
DA04020#05M 5
DA04020#05H 5
DA04020#12D 12
DA04020#12L 12
DA04020#12M 12
DA04020#12H 12
DA04020#24L 24
DA04020#24M 24
DA04020#24H 24
[#] - - - #WIEE

Operating
Voltage
BEEE ANER

V
3.5~565
3.5~55
3.5~55
3.5~565

7.0~13.8
7.0~13.8
7.0~13.8
7.0~13.8
14.0~27.6
14.0~27.6
14.0~27.6

B Dimensions {Unit:mm)

Input
Current

A
0.10
0.18
0.25
0.40
0.05
0.08
0.13
0.16
0.05
0.08
0.12

A4-03.540.3

WX
W= ES

Wy — 7L
m7L—LA
W7 —
WERRESHE
BRERE
HEE

| freee-id

M Revision

Input
Power
AHBS

0.50
0.90
1.25
2.00
0.60
0.96
1.56
1.92
1.20
1.92
2.88

DA04020>Y) —X

Rated
Speed
Bl
W rpm

4000
6000
8000
10000
4000
6000
8000
10000
6000
8000
10000

RevisionF02

40mm X 40mm X 20mm
R—_T7Y > 7000087 (40°C)
Y —=TRFY>s 30,0008 (40°C)
FiR(+). B42(-) /RD, FG. PWMIIGA]
77 Z2F v (UL94V-0)

77 ZXF v (UL94V-0)

-10°C~70°C
-40°C~70°C
24.0g
UL, TUV, RoHS. CE
F02
Max Air Flow Max StaticPressure Sound
Level
=AREE RAFRE REE
CFM m3/min  Inch-H20 Pa db
4.26 0.12 0.07 18.22 20.7
6.47 0.18 0.16 40.10 24.5
8.76 0.25 0.28 69.96 30.5
11.25 0.32 0.44 110.65 355
4.26 0.12 0.07 18.22 20.7
6.47 0.18 0.16 40.10 24.5
8.76 0.25 0.28 69.96 30.5
11.25 0.32 0.44 110.65 355
6.47 0.18 0.16 40.10 24.5
8.76 0.25 0.28 69.96 30.5
11.25 0.32 0.44 110.65 355

B rocurve (At Rated Voltage)




HUA XIA HENG TAIZDCZ 7~ DA04020> Y —X RevisionF03

W1 X 40mm x 40mm x 20mm

W< EE R—I_T7Y 5 70,0008/ (40°C)
2Y—=7xR7Y s 30,00085H (40°C)

W — 7Lk riR(+). (=) /RD. FG. PWMXSIGA]

moL—L 77 2F v (UL94V-0)
W7 — 77 XF v (UL94V-0)
WERRE A -10°C~70°C
BRERE -40°C~70°C
BEsS 24.0g
| Preee s UL. TUV. RoHS, CE
B Revision FO3
(1K)
Rated Operating Input Input Rated . . Sound
Model Max Air Flow Max StaticPressure
Voltage Voltage Current Power Speed Level
B TEEE BFEE AALER AHLEAH EEHK RAERE RAFRE REE
Part No. V V A W rom CFM m3/min  Inch-H20 Pa db
DA04020#05D 5 3.5~5b5 0.10 0.50 4000 3.55 0.10 0.06 15.06 21.1
DA04020#05L 5 3.5~5.5 0.18 0.90 6000 5.57 0.16 0.14 35.08 24.5
DA04020#05M 5 3.5~5.5 0.25 1.25 8000 7.44 0.21 0.25 61.16 31.3
DA04020#05H 5 3.5~5.5 0.40 2.00 10000 9.48 0.27 0.37 93.37 37.5
DA04020#12D 12 7.0~13.8 0.05 0.60 4000 3.55 0.10 0.06 15.60 21.1
DA04020#12L 12 7.0~13.8 0.08 0.96 6000 5.57 0.16 0.14 35.08 24.5
DA04020#12M 12 7.0~13.8 0.13 1.56 8000 7.44 0.21 0.25 61.16 31.3
DA04020#12H 12 7.0~13.8 0.16 1.92 10000 9.48 0.27 0.37 93.37 37.5
DA04020#24L 24 14.0~27.6 0.05 1.20 6000 5.57 0.16 0.14 35.08 24.5
DA04020#24M 24 14.0~27.6 0.08 1.92 8000 7.44 0.21 0.25 61.16 31.3
DA04020#24H 24 14.0~27.6 0.12 2.88 10000 9.48 0.27 0.37 93.37 375
[#] - - - #WIEE
B Dimensions (Unit:mm) B PO Curve (At Rated Voltage)
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HUA XIA HENG TAIEDC7 7 ~

x:)

Model

itk s
Part No.
DA04020#05D
DA04020#05L
DAQ04020#05M
DA04020#05H
DA04020#12D
DA04020#12L
DAQ4020#12M
DA04020#12H
DA04020#24L
DA04020#24M
DA04020#24H

M#] - - -#%

Rated
Voltage
EREBEE

=

Operating Input
Voltage Current
BEFEE AHER

V A
3.5~5b5 0.10
3.5~55 0.18
3.5~55 0.25
3.5~5.5 0.40

7.0~13.8 0.05
7.0~13.8 0.08
7.0~13.8 0.13
7.0~13.8 0.16

14.0~27.6 0.05

14.0~27.6 0.08

14.0~27.6 0.12

B Cimensions (Unit:mm)

| Ry

WS

B — 7Lk

W7 — LA

WA R7—

WERRE A

BRERE

mEE

| Preee s

B Revision
Input Rated

Power Speed
ANES [EERK
W rom

0.50 4000
0.90 6000
1.25 8000
2.00 10000
0.60 4000
0.96 6000
1.56 8000
1.92 10000
1.20 6000
1.92 8000
2.88 10000

DA04020>Y) —X

40mm X 40mm X 20mm

RevisionF04

R—ILRT Y5 70,0008 (40°C)
R =771 30,000KH (40°C)

FR(+). 24(-) /RD. FG. PWMII5A]

72 ZF v (UL94V-0)
77 ZF v (UL94V-0)
-10°C~70°C

-40°C~70°C

24.0g

UL, TUV, RoHS, CE

FO4
Max Air Flow Max StaticPressure

RAERE RAFHE

CFM m3/min  Inch-H20 Pa
3.72 0.11 0.07 16.35
5.76 0.16 0.14 34.90
7.81 0.22 0.24 60.93
9.98 0.28 0.38 93.54
3.72 0.11 0.07 16.35
5.76 0.16 0.14 34.90
7.81 0.22 0.24 60.93
9.98 0.28 0.38 93.54
5.76 0.16 0.14 34.90
7.81 0.22 0.24 60.93
9.98 0.28 0.38 93.54

B PO Curve (At Rated Valtage)

Sound
Level
BEE
db
20.8
24.3
31.2
36.9
20.8
24.3
31.2
36.9
24.3
31.2
36.9



